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38 lb aluminum wheel

Newest addition to Accu-Lite® Aluminum Wheels



Accuride quality at a lower weight
The combination of Accuride’s unique manufacturing processes, with the 
superior performance of our proprietary alloy, allows Accuride to control 
the grain structure through the wheel and improve fatigue resistance.  This 
technology has enabled Accuride design engineers to continue to make lighter 
weight wheels to help improve fuel savings without sacrificing performance.  
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SPECIFICATIONS

Part  
Number Wheel Size Bolt 

Holes
Bolt Circle

(mm)
Center Bore 

(mm) Offset Weight 
 (lbs)

Max Load 
(lbs)

Max Inflation 
(psi)

43644 22.5 x 8.25 10 285.75 220 6.59" 38 7400 131

 Accu-Lite® Aluminum Wheels

 Code

1990

54 lbs

28613

1999

50 lbs

29555

2001

47 lbs

29644

2011

45 lbs

41644

2018

40 lbs

42644

2020

38 lbs

43644

Accuride has a long history of lightweighting wheels to achieve fuel savings and increase return on 
investments. 

Experts in lightweighting

Accuride offers a standard polish finish for all aluminum wheels and premium polish and surface treatment 
options when only the best will do.

Multiple finish options

Extra Polish
Premium polish on both sides 

Standard Polish
The best value

Extra Polish with Accu-Shield®

Combination of superior polish and protected finish

Standard Polish with Accu-Shield®

Easy to maintain with a protected finish

Polished Shine

XP

XPC

SP

 Code Specialty Finishes  Code

Accu-Armor™
Best protection for harsh environments

ProShield Black
Custom matte black finish

R

XB

SPC


